
3/23/24 NKE Challenge Cup

4/6/24 Kihei Paddler's Open

4/13/24 Lāhaina Pau Hana Industry Race

5/4-5/5/24 Hana Sarah Joe

Saturday 6/1/24 Kahana Nāleieha- Hanakaoʻo Beach

Saturday 6/8/24 Nā Kai ʻEwalu John Wilmington & William Boogie Wainui 

- Kahului Harbor

Saturday 6/15/24 Kihei Moki Kalanikau - Hanakaoʻo Beach

Saturday 6/22/24 Lāhaina Keiki O Maui - Hanakaoʻo Beach

Saturday 6/29/24 Hawaiian John M. Lake - Kahului Harbor

7/6/24

Saturday 7/13/24 Wailea Kamehameha - Kahului Harbor

Saturday 7/20/27 Laeʻula O Kai Mayor's ʻUmeke - Kahului Harbor

7/27/24

Saturday 8/3/204 States Ke'ehi

Saturday 8/10/24 Laeʻula O Kai Tag Team

Sat/Sun 8/17-18/24 Nā Kai ʻEwalu Great Kahakuloa & Queen Kaʻahumanu

Saturday 8/24/24 Kihei Molokini

Saturday 9/14/24 Hawaiian Pailolo

Maui County Hawaiian Canoe Association

2024 Race Schedule

2024 LONG DISTANCE

2024 PRE-SEASON

MCHCA 2024 REGATTA SEASON

Bye - Week before States

Bye Weekend - Happy 4th of July!


